
Hangtag + Tali
MOQ Commission
300
500

1000

RM20
RM35
RM50

AGENT COMMISION
Metal Tag

MOQ Commission = 10%
300
500

1000
2000

15% from selling price

3000
5000

15% from selling price
15% from selling price
15% from selling price
15% from selling price
15% from selling price

Label Woven
MOQ Commission
500

1000
10% from selling price
10% from selling price

Label Acrylic
MOQ Commission

100 - 999
1000 above

RM0.10/pc
10% from selling price



AGENT COMMISION

Stand Pouch
MOQ Commission

RM0.10/pcAny type/size

Box
MOQ Commission

RM0.20/pcAny type/size

Paper Bag
MOQ Commission

RM0.15/pcAny type/size

Plastic
MOQ Commission = 10%

1000-3000 10% from selling price
10% from selling price
10% from selling price
10% from selling price
10% from selling price
10% from selling price

Item
OPP Seal
PH Plastic
SB Plastic

Handled Ziplock

PM Plastic
Singlet Plastic

1000-3000
1000-3000
1000-3000
1000-3000
1000-3000

For 3000 and above,we will calculated other commission.


