AGENT COMMISION

Metal Tag	
MOQ	Commission = 10%
300	15% from selling price
500	15% from selling price
1000	15% from selling price
2000	15% from selling price
3000	15% from selling price
5000	15% from selling price

Label Woven	
MOQ	Commission
500	10% from selling price
1000	10% from selling price

Label Acrylic	
MOQ	Commission
100 - 999	RM0.10/pc
1000 above	10% from selling price

Hangtag + Ta	<u> </u>
MOQ	Commission
300	RM20
500	RM35
1000	RM50

AGENT COMMISION

Plastic

ltem	MOQ	Commission = 10%
OPP Seal	1000-3000	10% from selling price
PH Plastic	1000-3000	10% from selling price
SB Plastic	1000-3000	10% from selling price
Handled Ziplock	1000-3000	10% from selling price
PM Plastic	1000-3000	10% from selling price
Singlet Plastic	1000-3000	10% from selling price

For 3000 and above, we will calculated other commission.

Box	
MOQ	Commission
Any type/size	RM0.20/pc

Stand Pouch	
MOQ	Commission
Any type/size	RM0.10/pc

Paper Bag	
MOQ	Commission
Any type/size	RM0.15/pc